Data Sheet
April 2008
HW050AF and HW050FG Power Modules: dc-dc Converters:
36 to 75 Vdc Input, 5.0 and 3.3 Vdc or 3.3 and 2.5 Vdc Dual Output; 50 W
Applications
n Distributed power architectures
n Communications equipment
n Computer equipment

April 200836 to 75 Vdc Input, 5.0 and 3.3 Vdc or 3.3 and 2.5 Vdc Dual Output; 50 W
HW050AF and HW050FG Power Modules: dc-dc Converters:
Ordering Information
Please contact your Lineage Power Account Manager or Field Application Engineer for pricing and
availability.
Optional features may be chosen from the device code suffixes shown below. The feature suffixes are listed
numerically in descending order. Please contact your Lineage Power Account Manager or Application Engineer
for pricing and availability of options.
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Power
Device
Code Comcode
48 V 5.0 V and 3.3 V 53.2 W HW050AF 108365610
48 V 5.0 V and 3.3 V 53.2 W HW050AF1 TBD
48 V 5.0 V and 3.3 V 53.2 W HW050AF6 108958240
48 V 3.3 V and 2.5 V 49.6 W HW050FG 108341710
48 V 3.3 V and 2.5 V 49.6 W HW050FG1 TBD
48 V 3.3 V and 2.5 V 49.6 W HW050FG6 108891680
48 V 3.3 V and 2.5 V 49.6 W HW050FG8 108934233
48 V 3.3 V and 2.5 V 49.6 W HW050FG-B 108840190
Option Device Code Suffix
Short pins: 2.79 mm +0.5/-0.25 mm
(0.110 in. + 0.020/-0.010 in.)
8
Short pins: 3.81 mm +0.5/-0.25 mm
(0.110 in. + 0.020/-0.010 in.)
6
Negative remote on/off logic 1
Lineage Power 23
Data Sheet
April 2008 36 to 75 Vdc Input, 5.0 and 3.3 Vdc or 3.3 and 2.5 Vdc Dual Output; 50 W
HW050AF and HW050FG Power Modules: dc-dc Converters:
Notes
Data Sheet
April 200836 to 75 Vdc Input, 5.0 and 3.3 Vdc or 3.3 and 2.5 Vdc Dual Output; 50 W
HW050AF and HW050FG Power Modules: dc-dc Converters:
April  2008
FDS01-029EPS (Replaces FDS01-028EPS)
World Wide Headquarters
Lineage Power Corporation
30 00 Skyline Drive, Mesquite, TX 75149, USA
+1-800-526-7819
(Outs id e U.S.A .: +1- 97 2-2 84 -2626)
www.line agepower.com
e-m ail:  techsupport1@linea gepower.com
Asia-Pacific Headquart ers
Tel: +65 6 41 6 4283
Europe, Middle-East and Afric a He adquarters
Tel: +49 8 9 6089 286
India Headquarters
Tel: +91 8 0 28411633
Lineage Power reserves the right to make changes to the product(s)  or  information contained herein without notice. No l iabil ity is assumed as  a result of their use or
application. No rights under  any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s ) or information.
© 2008 Lineage Power Corporation, (Mesquite, Texas) Al l  International Rights  Reserved.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 GE (General Electric):
  HW050AFZ